
NEW STAPLETON WATERFRONT 
RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT RFP 

Info Session at 10AM, 3/27/2024
Sign-in Sheet

Representive Company Name Email
Debra Sauerman Construction Information Systems debras@cisleads.com
Michelle Cranz Sign Design Group of New York, Inc. michelle@sdgny.com
Stephen Grosso Artimus stephen.grosso@artimusnyc.com
Ivan Adelson Meier Partners i.adelson@meierpartners.com

Sam Hart Smith-Miller +Hawkinson Architects LLP hart@smharch.com
Liz Canela Totem elizabeth@totembrooklyn.com
Stephen Picciurro V.I.P Real Estate Inc stephen@viprealestate.net
Peter Han Forester + Partners phan@foresterandpartners.com
Gaetano Demetrio Demetrio Development gaetano@demetriodevelopment.com
Robb Graham Diamond Schmitt rgraham@dsai.ca
Vince MacDermot/SIBP Staten Island BP vmacdermot@statenislandusa.com
Henry Jarzabkowski Meier Partners h.jarzabkowski@meierpartners.com
Laura T Liu Cameron Engineering laura.t.liu@imegcorp.com
Meghan Doring Atelier Jones LLC meghan@atelierjones.com
Wendi Shafran FXCollaborative Architects LLP wshafran@fxcollaborative.com
Sanjib Seb AEIS ssen@aeis.com
Evan Blumenthal Artimus evan.blumenthal@artimusnyc.com
Adamo Garritano SHoP Architects acg@shopar.com
Lorinda Karoff Karoff Consulting lkaroff@karoffconsulting.com
Jim Keen HDR jim.keen@hdrinc.com
Brooke Zaccone Staten Island BP bzaccone@statenislandusa.com
Collen Russo Burtis Consulting Grouo colleen@burtiscg.com
David Brown Woods Bagot david.brown@woodsbagot.com
Ofer Cohen Terra CRG ocohen@terracrg.com
Simeon Maleh Gotham smaleh@gothamorg.com
Lauren Marwil Squarefeet Design lmarwil@squarefeetdesign.com
Brian Burwell Artimus brian@artimusnyc.com
Gary Chan HDR gary.chan@hdrinc.com
Robert Luckey Skanska USA Building robert.luckey@skanska.com
Brian Wu Fast + Epp bwu@fastepp.com
Atena Vladu Langan avladu@langan.com
Jason Glenn Fast + Epp jglenn@fastepp.com
Ernesto Vela Perkins Eastman e.vela@perkinseastman.com
Michelle Roelofs ARUP michelle.roelofs@arup.com
Tom Reynolds Silman Structural Solutions thomas.reynolds@silman.com
Claudia Cusumano Kohn Pedersen Fox Associates PC ccusumano@kpf.com
Tim Boyland tb architecture, pllc tb@tba-architects.com
Chris Chan JUNO chris@juno.co
Isbel Downey Rockefeller Group idowney@rockefellergroup.com
Jeff Seitan Lendlease jeff.seitan@lendlease.com
Sara Francini Skanska USA Building sara.francini@skanska.com
Mike Aziz Cooper Robertson maziz@cooperrobertson.com
Andrew Laboz LCOR alaboz@lcor.com
Daniel O'Shaughnessy SOM daniel.oshaughnessy@som.com



Angela Yang Cooper Robertson ayang@cooperrobertson.com
Stephen Wong Twining Properties stephen.wong@twiningproperties.com
Amy White SHoP Architects alw@shoparc.com
Michael Bivas Pointsfive mbivas@pointsfive.com
John Woelfling Dattner jwoelfling@dattner.com
Annie Kwon SHoP Architects akk@shoparc.com
Kate Meagher JUNO kate@juno.co
Glen Kartalis AECOM glen.kartalisjr@aecom.com
Caitlin Clarke Trammell Crow Company cclarke@trammellcrow.com
And Emmet SOM and.emmet@som.com
Matt Catrow Atelier Jones LLC matt@atelierjones.com
Madeleine Roy Domain Companies mroy@thedomaincos.com
David Quart VHB dquart@vhb.com
Matt Schwartz Domain Companies mschwartz@thedomaincos.com
Brian Hong Twining Properties brian.hong@twiningproperties.com
Eric Liftin MESH Architects eric@mesh.nyc
Maren Reepmeyer SGA mreepmeyer@sga-arch.com
Elizabeth Stoel Cooper Robertson estoel@cooperrobertson.com
Vahid Falsafi EnTech Engineering vfalsafi@entech.nyc
Brad Barnett Cooper Robertson bbarnett@cooperrobertson.com
Heather Rodriguez BH VAC Inc bh@bhvac.net
Richard Cote Hudson Meridian Construction Group rcote@hudsonmeridian.com
Alicia Elias-Massresha AECOM alicia.elias@aecom.com
Natalie Duboi Studio Gang ndubois@studiogang.com
James Levy Rockefeller Group jlevy@rockefellergroup.com
Anne-Sophie Hall Gensler anne-sophie_hall@gensler.com
Amy Lim Cooper Robertson alim@cooperrobertson.com
Bianca Celestin Valentina Client Representation bianca@valentinaclientrep.com
Max R Meltzer Cameron Engineering max.r.meltzer@imegcorp.com
Dominick Casale IMC Architecture dcasale@imcarch.com
Michael Ohlhausen The Hudson Companies mohlhausan@hudsoninc.com
Julia Telzak LMXD jtelzak@lmxd.com
Laura Rog LMXD lrog@lmxd.com
Charlie Samboy Kasirer samboy@kasirer.nyc
Marisol Castro Aguilar VHB mcastroaguilar@vhb.com
Dawa Sherpa Sherpa Construction Consulting dawak@sherpagmc.com
Kim Van Holsbeke SOM kim.vanholsbeke@som.com
Krunal Kothari AECOM krunal.v.kothari@aecom.com


